KENMORE WEST WRESTLING 2013 — 2014

November 30
November 30
December 4
December 11
December 13 - 14
December 18
December 21
December 27-28
December 28
January 3-4
January 8

January 10-11

January 11
January 15
January 18
January 22
January 29
February 1

February 8

February 16

February 28 — March 1

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

@Clarence Duals

@Ilroquois JV Duals

@Lewiston Porter

@Lockport

@Pioneer Duals

Kenmore East

@NT JV Tournament
@Dunkirk Duals

@Maryvale JV Tournament
@Niagara Officials Tournament
@North Tonawanda

Eastern States

@Sullivan County Comm. College
@Franklinville Tournament
Niagara Wheatfield (Alumni)
@Niagara Falls JV Tournament
Grand Island (Senior Night)
@Niagara Falls

Ken-Ton Tournament

Division 1 Class AA Sectionals
@ Lockport

Section VI Championships @UB

NYS Championships @Albany

Y
V/IV

V/IV

V/IV

WV

Y

V/IV

V(3)

V/IV

Y

V/IV

V/IV

V/IV






