KENMORE WEST WRESTLING 2013 – 2014

November 30	9:00 AM	@Clarence Duals	V
November 30	9:00 AM	@Iroquois JV Duals	JV
December 4	5:00 PM	@Lewiston Porter	V/JV
December 11	5:00 PM	@Lockport	V/JV
December 13 - 14	4:00 PM	@Pioneer Duals	V
December 18	5:30 AM	Kenmore East	V/JV
December 21	9:00 AM	@NT JV Tournament	JV
December 27-28	9:00 AM	@Dunkirk Duals	V
December 28	9:00 AM	@Maryvale JV Tournament	JV
January 3 - 4	12:00 PM	@Niagara Officials Tournament	V
January 8	6:00 PM	@North Tonawanda	V/JV
January 10-11	12:00 PM	Eastern States	
		@Sullivan County Comm. College	V(3)
January 11	9:00 AM	@Franklinville Tournament	V
January 15	5:30 PM	Niagara Wheatfield (Alumni)	V/JV
January 18	9:00 AM	@Niagara Falls JV Tournament	JV
January 22	5:30 PM	Grand Island (Senior Night)	
January 29	9:00 AM	@Niagara Falls	V/JV
February 1	9:00 AM	Ken-Ton Tournament	V/JV
February 8	9:00 AM	Division 1 Class AA Sectionals	
		@ Lockport	V
February 16	9:00 AM	Section VI Championships @UB	V
February 28 – March 1	9:00 AM	NYS Championships @Albany	V